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FRESH COCONUT WITH |
CHALONG BAY RUM

340!

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax



WINE BY THE GLASS AND BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE AND
SPARKLING WINE

de Venoge Champagne
Cordon Bleu Brut, France

Ferrari Trento Maximum
Brut Rosé, Italy

Contratto Piemonte Método
Classico Millesimato

Extra Brut 2017, Italy
WHITE WINE

Los Vascos Chardonnay
Central Valley 2022, Chile

Jean Marc Petit Chablis
Chadonnay 2022, France

Cantina Tramin Pinot
Grigio Alto Adige 2022, Italy

Babich Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough 2022, New Zealand

THB
Glass/Bottle

960/4,800

650/2,900

670/3,150

440/2,100

620/3,050

640/2,750

640/2,750

ROSE WINE

Routas Coteaux Varois

en Provence Rosé 2021, France

Chateau de L’Escarelle
Coteaux Varois en Provence
Les Deux Anges 2021, France

Caves d’'Esclans Cotes de
Provence Whispering Angel
Rosé 2021, France

RED WINE

Los Vascos Cabernet
Sauvignon Colchagua
Valley 2021, Chile

Vernaiolo Chianti Rocca
delle Macie DOCG 2021, ltaly

E. Guigal Cotes-du-Rhbéne
AOC Rouge 2019, France

The Family Coppola Wine
Cellar Pinot Noir 2021, USA

The price included 10% service charge and applicable government tax

THB
Glass/Bottle

480/2,300

530/2,500

700/3,150

440/2,100

440/2,100

500/2,400

500/2,500



DRINKS LIST

TRIBUTE ANDSIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

Blushing Monarch

Created by Salim Khoury, crowned
barman of the year in the UK 1992.
Combining Gin, Campari, ,

passion fruit juice and triple sec.

Lady Nai Harn

A delicated, well balanced drink,
created especially for the opening
of The Nai Harn resort. Chalong Bay rum,
Limoncello, mango juice, lime juice,
mixed with honey and mint.

Rum-ble

A long refreshing drink, also created
for the opening of The Nai Harn resort.
Chalong Bay Rum, golden rum, triple sec,
pineapple lime.

THB 480

THB 480

THB 480

CLASSIC DRINKS

Daiquiri THB 440
This drink was created by an American

engineer called Jennings Fox in Santiago

Cuba 1896. Light Rum, lime juice, syrup.

Long Island Iced Tea THB 440
Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec,

lime juice, syrup and cola

Mai Tai THB 440

Created at Trader Vic’s San Francisco.
Jamaican Rum with tropical fruit juices.

Margarita

The drink was created for the actress
called Marjorie King in 1940s.

Later on the name was changed from
Marjorie to Spanish Mexican Margarita.

THB 440

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange juice
and grenadine syrup

THB 440

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax



CLASSIC DRINKS

Mojito

A classic long drink. A blend of Rum,
lime, mint and sugar. Created at the
heart of bar culture in Havana Cuba
and was a favourite of the famous

writer Ernest Hemingway.

Singapore Sling

THB

THB

Gin, Peter Heering, Bénédictine D.O.M,

pineapple juice, lime juice,
MOCKTAILS

Kiwi Collins

Kiwi juice with lemonade and lime

Pink Guava Mojito

Lime, mint leaves and lemonade
topped off with Pink guava juice.

Thai Muddled-Up

Muddled Tom Yum herbs with

lime juice and coke

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

THB

THB

THB

440

440

250

250

250

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

Fresh Lime juice

Fresh Mango juice

Fresh Coconut juice
Fresh Pineapple juice
Fresh Watermelon Juice
Fresh Orange Juice

FRUIT JUICE

Apple

Kiwi
Mango
Orange
Pineapple
Pink Guava

THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB

THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB

170
180
180
180
180
280

170
170
170
170
170
170



LOCAL BEER
Chang 330 ml.

Singha 330 ml.
Tiger 330 ml.

LIGHT BEER

San Miguel Light 330 ml.

THB

THB
THB

THB

200

200
200

240

LOCAL CRAFT BEER

Chalawan Pale Ale 330 ml.
Bussaba Ex Weisse 330 ml.

THB
THB

ALCOHOL FREE BEER

Heineken 0.0% 330 ml.

IMPORTED BEER

Asahi 330 ml.
Heineken 330 ml.
Corona 330 ml.

Hofbrau Minchen Weisse 500 ml.

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

THB

THB
THB
THB
THB

380
380

240

240
240
385
480



BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

ROYAL WITH CHEESE BURGER
Hand ground blend of Angus beef cuts, cooked on the flat grill & paired with
both slices of Swiss and American cheese, beef fat cooked onion, thick sliced
pickles and special burger sauce

CAJUN FRIED CHICKEN & BLUE CHEESE BURGER  ~

Signature fried free range chicken breast in a Cajun breading with a ranch
style blue cheese dressing, spicy jalapeno, iceberg lettuce, red onion and
homemade zucchini pickles

CLUB SANDWICH "™
Smoked streaky bacon, free range chicken breast, hard-boiled egg,
tomato, lettuce with mustard mayonnaise on white or brown toast

HAM AND CHEESE PANINI ==

Finely sliced Paris ham with Wykes Cheddar cheese, Mozzarella cheese,
sliced tomato and black pepper on white or wholemeal Panini and then
toasted in the Panini grill

*All sandwiches and burgers are served with French fries & salad garnish

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances.
dish containes gluten 4 dish contains pork ¥. dish contains nuts ~ #vegetarian dish ' vegan dish _s spicy

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

THB 750

THB 650

THB 525

THB 475



POOLSIDE MENU

SERVED 11:00AM - 5:00PM

SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD = THB 650
Cos lettuce, garlic croutons, bacon lardons, grilled chicken breast tossed
in Caesar dressing with shaved Parmesan cheese and anchovy fillets

GARDEN SALAD vV THB 420
Avocado, capsicum, olives, asparagus, cucumber, pomegranate, tomato, shaved

red onion and toasted sunflower seeds with lemon dressing.

WITH GRILLED CHICKEN THB 615 OR SEARED TUNA THB 900

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances.
dish containes gluten ~ # dish contains pork ¥. dish contains nuts ~ # vegetarian dish \fvegan dish s spicy

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax



PIZZA
SERVED 12:00PM - 5:00PM

MARGHERITA PIZZA THB 390
Tomato, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Italian basil & extra virgin olive oil

PROSCIUTTO PIZZA = THB 565
Classic Margherita pizza with tomato, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Italian basil,

oven baked and finished with finely sliced Prosciutto, rocket, extra virgin

olive oil and fresh grated Parmigiano Reggiano

SPICY SALAMIPIZZA =& - THB 560
Classic Margherita pizza with tomato, Parmesan, Mozzarella topped with
Peperoni and a tiny pinch of dry chilli flakes

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances.
dish containes gluten ~ #M dish contains pork ». dish contains nuts ~ #vegetarian dish ' vegan dish _s spicy

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax



THAI FOOD

PHA GOONG —~ , , , . .
Lemongrass salad with local grilled prawn lime and chilli dressing

SOM TAM GAI YANG * - _ ‘
Thai marinated and BBQ chicken breast with spicy salad of crushed
papaya chilli, garlic, fresh lime juice, crispy shrimp and peanut

SATAY GAIl » —~ _ _
Chicken satay served with cucumber pickle and peanut sauce

POH PIA GOONG SOD -
Poached Rawai sea prawn, fresh local vegetable salad wrapped in
rice paper rolls with sweet chilli dipping sauce

KHAO PAD

Fried rice with vegetable, egg, and your choice of pork, chicken,
prawns

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances.

dish containes gluten ~ #® dish contains pork ». dish contains nuts ~ #vegetarian dish \f'vegan dish _s spicy
The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

525

530

450

725

425



COMBOS SET

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD =
Cos lettuce, garlic croutons,
bacon lardons, grilled chicken -
breast tossed in Caesar dressing
with shaved Parmesan cheese
and anchovy fillets

THB 990

MARGHERITA PIZZA
Tomato, Parmesan, Moaazrella,
Italian basil & extra virgin olive oil

THB 730

PHA GOONG ~
Lemongrass salad with local
grilled prawn, lime and

chilli dressing

SOM TAM GAIl YANG -~ *

Thai marinated and BBQ chicken-
breast with spicy salad of crushed
papaya, chilli, garlic, fresh

lime juice, crispy shrimp and
peanut

All combos are served with 4 cans of Singha beer or Chang beer

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances.

dish containes gluten # dish contains pork

¥. dish contains nuts

# vegetarian dish V\/ega” dish- # spicy

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

THB 865

THB 870



DESSERTS

MANGO STICKY RICE =~ THB 250
Traditional mango sticky rice with coconut milk
and toasted sesame seeds

HAND CUT SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER V THB 250
Chef’s selection of seasonal, local fresh fruits
(please ask your order taker for today's availability)

CHEF’S SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS « # THB 360

All ice creams and sorbets are churned daily from scratch
by our pastry team

Please choose 3 scoops from the list below

Ice-Creams Sorbets
Vanilla Raspberry
Belgium dark chocolate Passion Furit
Salted caramel Lemon
Chalong Bay Rum & Raisin Mango
Pistachio

Coconut

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances.
dish containes gluten  #M dish contains pork ~~¥. dish contains nuts  #vegetarian dish \vegan dish _s spicy

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax
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Michelada is a popular Mexican beverage that
combines beer with various ingredients to
create a flavorful and refreshing drink.

- To make your own Michelada, simply add the
bottle of Tequila to your ice-filled glass and
adjust the seasoning with Tabasco and Worces-
tershire sauce to your liking. Top up with
ice-cold Corona. Esté delicioso...!
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The price included 10% service charge and applicable government tax
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