

WINE BY THE GLASS AND BOTTLE

WINE BY THE GLASS AND BOTTLE				
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE	THB Glass/Bottle	ROSÉ WINE	THB Glass/Bottle	
de Venoge Champagne Cordon Bleu Brut, France	960/4,800	Routas Coteaux Varois en Provence Rosé 2021, France	480/2,300	
Ferrari Trento Maximum Brut Rosé, Italy	650/2,900	Chateau de L'Escarelle Coteaux Varois en Provence Les Deux Anges 2021, France	530/2,500	
Contratto Piemonte Método Classico Millesimato Extra Brut 2017, Italy	670/3,150	Caves d'Esclans Côtes de Provence Whispering Angel Rosé 2021, France	700/3,150	
WHITE WINE		RED WINE		
Los Vascos Chardonnay Central Valley 2022, Chile	440/2,100	Los Vascos Cabernet Sauvignon Colchagua Valley 2021, Chile	440/2,100	
Jean Marc Petit Chablis Chadonnay 2022, France	620/3,050	Vernaiolo Chianti Rocca delle Macìe DOCG 2021, Italy	440/2,100	
Cantina Tramin Pinot Grigio Alto Adige 2022, Italy	640/2,750	E. Guigal Côtes-du-Rhône AOC Rouge 2019, France	500/2,400	
Babich Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 2022, New Zealand	640/2,750	The Family Coppola Wine	500/2,500	

DRINKS LIST

TRIBUTE ANDSIGNATURE			CLASSIC DRINKS		
	C O C K T A I L S Blushing Monarch Created by Salim Khoury, crowned barman of the year in the UK 1992. Combining Gin, Campari, , passion fruit juice and triple sec.	тнв	480	Daiquiri This drink was created by an America engineer called Jennings Fox in Santia Cuba 1896. Light Rum, lime juice, syru	ago
	A delicated, well balanced drink,	тнв	480	Long Island Iced Tea Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec, lime juice, syrup and cola	THE
	created especially for the opening of The Nai Harn resort. Chalong Bay rum Limoncello, mango juice, lime juice, mixed with honey and mint.	,		Mai Tai Created at Trader Vic's San Francisco. Jamaican Rum with tropical fruit juice	
	Rum-ble A long refreshing drink, also created for the opening of The Nai Harn resort. Chalong Bay Rum, golden rum, triple sec pineapple lime.	THB	480	Margarita The drink was created for the actress called Marjorie King in 1940s. Later on the name was changed from Marjorie to Spanish Mexican Margarita	
				Tequila Sunrise	тне

requira Summe Tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

THB 440

THB 440

THB 440

THB 440

THB 440

CLASSIC DRINKS

Mojito

A classic long drink. A blend of Rum, lime, mint and sugar. Created at the heart of bar culture in Havana Cuba and was a favourite of the famous writer Ernest Hemingway.

Singapore Sling

THB 440

THB 250

THB 250

THR 440

Gin, Peter Heering, Bénédictine D.O.M, pineapple juice, lime juice,

MOCKTAILS

Kiwi Collins Kiwi juice with lemonade and lime

Pink Guava Mojito

Lime, mint leaves and lemonade topped off with Pink guava juice.

Thai Muddled-Up

Muddled Tom Yum herbs with lime juice and coke

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

Fresh Lime juice	тнв	170
Fresh Mango juice	THB	180
Fresh Coconut juice	THB	180
Fresh Pineapple juice	THB	180
Fresh Watermelon Juice	THB	180
Fresh Orange Juice	THB	280

FRUIT JUICE

Apple	THB	170
Kiwi	THB	170
Mango	THB	170
Orange	THB	170
Pineapple	THB	170
Pink Guava	THB	170

THB 250

LOCAL BEER

Chang 330 ml. Singha 330 ml. Tiger 330 ml.

LOCAL CRAFT BEER

THB	200	Chalawan Pale Ale 330 ml.	тнв	380
THB	200	Bussaba Ex Weisse 330 ml.	тнв	380
THB	200			000

ALCOHOL FREE BEER

San Miguel Light 330 ml.

LIGHT BEER

THB 240

Heineken 0.0% 330 ml. THB 240

IMPORTED BEER

Asahi 330 ml.	тнв	240
Heineken 330 ml.	тнв	240
Corona 330 ml.	тнв	385
Hofbräu München Weisse 500 ml.	THB	480

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

ROYAL WITH CHEESE BURGER

Hand ground blend of Angus beef cuts, cooked on the flat grill & paired with both slices of Swiss and American cheese, beef fat cooked onion, thick sliced pickles and special burger sauce

CAJUN FRIED CHICKEN & BLUE CHEESE BURGER 🗸 🗸

Signature fried free range chicken breast in a Cajun breading with a ranch style blue cheese dressing, spicy jalapeno, iceberg lettuce, red onion and homemade zucchini pickles

CLUB SANDWICH 🧹 🛲

Smoked streaky bacon, free range chicken breast, hard-boiled egg, tomato, lettuce with mustard mayonnaise on white or brown toast

HAM AND CHEESE PANINI 🧹 🛲

Finely sliced Paris ham with Wykes Cheddar cheese, Mozzarella cheese, sliced tomato and black pepper on white or wholemeal Panini and then toasted in the Panini grill

*All sandwiches and burgers are served with French fries & salad garnish

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances. *f* dish containes gluten *m* dish contains pork *d* dish contains nuts *f* vegetarian dish *v* vegan dish *s* spicy

The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

THB 750

THB 650

THB 525

THB 475

POOLSIDE MENU SERVED 11:00AM - 5:00PM

SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALADTHB650Cos lettuce, garlic croutons, bacon lardons, grilled chicken breast tossed
in Caesar dressing with shaved Parmesan cheese and anchovy filletsTHB420GARDEN SALADTHB420Avocado, capsicum, olives, asparagus, cucumber, pomegranate, tomato, shaved
red onion and toasted sunflower seeds with lemon dressing.THB900

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances. *f* dish contains gluten dish contains pork *dish* contains nuts *f* vegetarian dish *v* vegan dish *s* spicy

PIZZA SERVED 12:00PM - 5:00PM

MARGHERITA PIZZA / / Tomato, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Italian basil & extra virgin olive oil	THB	390
PROSCIUTTO PIZZA / A Classic Margherita pizza with tomato, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Italian basil, oven baked and finished with finely sliced Prosciutto, rocket, extra virgin olive oil and fresh grated Parmigiano Reggiano	ТНВ	565
SPICY SALAMI PIZZA / A Classic Margherita pizza with tomato, Parmesan, Mozzarella topped with Peperoni and a tiny pinch of dry chilli flakes	THB	560

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances. *i* dish containes gluten *dish* contains pork *dish* contains nuts *i* vegetarian dish *v* vegan dish *dish* spicy

THAI FOOD

PHA GOONG - Lemongrass salad with local grilled prawn lime and chilli dressing	ТНВ	525
SOM TAM GAI YANG A Thai marinated and BBQ chicken breast with spicy salad of crushed papaya chilli, garlic, fresh lime juice, crispy shrimp and peanut	THB	530
SATAY GAI 🐟 🗸 Chicken satay served with cucumber pickle and peanut sauce	ТНВ	450
POH PIA GOONG SOD Poached Rawai sea prawn, fresh local vegetable salad wrapped in rice paper rolls with sweet chilli dipping sauce	THB	725
KHAO PAD / Fried rice with vegetable, egg, and your choice of pork, chicken, prawns	THB	425

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances. *i* dish containes gluten dish contains pork *dish* contains nuts *i* vegatarian dish *vegan* dish *dish* spicy The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

COMBOS SET

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 🗸 🛲 🛛

Cos lettuce, garlic croutons, bacon lardons, grilled chicken breast tossed in Caesar dressing with shaved Parmesan cheese and anchovy fillets

MARGHERITA PIZZA 🖊

Tomato, Parmesan, Moaazrella, Italian basil & extra virgin olive oil

PHA GOONG 🗸

Lemongrass salad with local grilled prawn, lime and chilli dressing

SOM TAM GAI YANG

THB 870

THB 865

Thai marinated and BBQ chickenbreast with spicy salad of crushed papaya, chilli, garlic, fresh lime juice, crispy shrimp and peanut

All combos are served with 4 cans of Singha beer or Chang beer

THB 990

THB 730

Allow us to fulfull your need - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances. *f* dish containes gluten *f* dish contains pork *d* dish contains nuts *f* vegetarian dish *v* vegan dish *s* spicy The prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax

DESSERTS

MANGO STICKY RICE / / Traditional mango sticky rice with coconut milk and toasted sesame seeds			
HAND CUT SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT Chef's selection of seasonal, local f (please ask your order taker for to	resh fruits	ТНВ	250
CHEF'S SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS All ice creams and sorbets are chu by our pastry team Please choose 3 scoops from the I	rned daily from scratch	THB	360
Ice-Creams Vanilla Belgium dark chocolate Salted caramel Chalong Bay Rum & Raisin Pistachio & Coconut	Sorbets Raspberry Passion Furit Lemon Mango		
	u have any special dietary requirements food allergies or food intolerances. dish contains nuts vegetarian dish vegan dish spicy		

D.I.Y. Michelada

Jorona Extro

tabazco

worcestershire souce

tequila

Cuervo

Michelada is a popular Mexican beverage that combines beer with various ingredients to create a flavorful and refreshing drink.

To make your own Michelada, simply add the bottle of Tequila to your ice-filled glass and adjust the seasoning with Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce to your liking. Top up with ice-cold Corona. Está delicioso...!

